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Resultater 

 
Distanse: 500m Klasse: G10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 13 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK 58.49   

2 113 Isak Hovland Eidsvold TF 59.33   

3 23 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF 1:00.25   

4 15 Thomas Andreassen Sand IF 1:02.44   

5 17 Ask Heine Nefjen Jevnaker IF 1:03.06   

6 14 Simen Sjøen Sand IF 1:08.91   

7 11 Ask Darup Tønsberg Turn 1:14.32   

8 16 Taek Ter Laak Asker SK 1:18.14   

9 12 Stian Danielsen Tønsberg Turn 1:19.91   

10 10 Eyolf Wilthil Drammens SK 1:28.81   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: G11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 24 Joren Sleeking Hol IL 53.95   

2 34 Viktor Smestad Haukaas Aktiv SK 54.59   

3 22 Herman Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 57.21   

4 27 Eskil Jenshagen Jevnaker IF 57.49   

5 25 Vetle Nefjen Jevnaker IF 59.67   

6 114 Lars Dønnum Eidsvold TF 1:00.26   

7 19 Truls Lindhjem Tønsberg Turn 1:02.05   

8 21 Sigurd Sæther Sand IF 1:02.55   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: G12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 28 Tobias Fløiten Sand IF 46.04   

2 33 Kasper Tveter IF Fram 49.16   

3 30 Henrik Andreassen Sand IF 49.28   

4 31 Håkon Sæther Sand IF 50.20   

5 32 Marlon Elvebakken Asker SK 54.99   

6 29 Peder Sjøen Sand IF 55.14   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: GJA 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 55 Tommy Ruden Bakken Jevnaker IF 42.67   

2 54 Per Olav Aaserud Geithus IL 43.42   
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       Distanse: 500m Klasse: GJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 106 Vetle Stangeland Tønsberg Turn 41.46   

2 50 Magnus Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF 42.36   

3 44 Thomas Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter 42.74   

4 45 Vetle Folland Tønsberg Turn 42.89   

5 47 Sander Tveter IF Fram 43.16   

6 53 Håkon Sundøen Brørby Jevnaker IF 43.78   

7 52 Sander Mikkelsen Jevnaker IF 43.87   

8 48 Carlos Wasvik IF Fram 45.36   

9 46 Bjørnar Borgersen Geithus IL 46.48   

10 51 Stian Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF 48.91   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: GJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 38 Sondre K. Glesne Geithus IL 43.48   

2 42 Didrik Møller Nordal IF Fram 43.48   

3 35 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter 45.85   

4 39 Jan-Erland Asbjørnhus Geithus IL 47.08   

5 36 Emil Hansen Drammens SK 47.61   

6 37 Herman Melvold Tønsberg Turn 48.75   

7 40 Sindre Kragh Andersen Sandefjord SK 51.04   

8 43 Robin Sleeking Hol IL 56.02   

9 41 Tim Lindeijer Asker SK 52.25 dq 

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: GREK 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 8 Filip Møller Nordal IF Fram 58.96   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: J10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 72 Tuva Fløiten Sand IF 1:03.98   

2 74 Kristine Sørslett Jevnaker IF 1:09.91   

3 73 Stine Finsland Asker SK 1:15.45   

4 70 Predika Sivaganesan Drammens SK 1:22.32   

5 71 Patricia Johannessen Tønsberg Turn   dnf 
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       Distanse: 500m Klasse: J11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 77 Ingvild Leandersen Asker SK 1:00.34   

2 78 Linnea Marie Stålvik Søfteland Asker SK 1:03.51   

3 76 Aurora Milch Vinslid Asker SK 1:08.60   

4 75 Madelen Luberth Sandefjord SK 1:08.79   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: J12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 85 Malin Øverjordet Sør-Fron IL 51.51   

2 80 Marie Fossen Drammens SK 52.81   

3 84 Julie Sjøbrend Aktiv SK 53.63   

4 83 Hanna Svenni Asker SK 58.92   

5 79 Anita Medgård Gol IL 59.57   

6 81 Helene Tyslum Sperre Sandefjord SK 1:01.47   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: JJA 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 100 Thea Fløiten Sand IF 47.77   

2 102 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF 48.43   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: JJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 99 Amalie Reistad Fredriksen Geithus IL 49.64   

2 98 Katrine Haug Drammens SK   dq 

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: JJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 91 Marte Furnée Asker SK 50.11   

2 95 Guro Ruden Brørby Jevnaker IF 50.45   

3 88 Benedikte Hansen Tønsberg Turn 50.72   

4 96 Amalie Berg Jevnaker IF 50.92   

5 90 Trine Heian Sandefjord SK 51.36   

6 89 Helene Flattum Hamming Geithus IL 52.16   

7 92 Camilla Hvammen Kongsberg IF 52.36   

8 87 Dafne Cecilia Marin Lund Drammens SK 54.63   

9 93 Ingunn Kvernvoll Myhre Brandbu IF 54.93   

10 97 Hedda Mathilde Bjørnstad Øiom Jevnaker IF 56.90   

11 94 Guro Kristiansen Østby Jevnaker IF 57.54   

12 86 Anette Eidsberget Gol IL 1:00.95   
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Distanse: 500m Klasse: KVET 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 108 Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL 1:03.28   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: MS 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 112 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL 40.22   

2 57 Robin Nikolai Gruben Sand IF 40.93   

3 58 Reidar Borgersen Geithus IL 46.47   

4 56 André Moe Geithus IL 1:50.96   

       Distanse: 500m Klasse: MVET 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m Note 

1 59 Morten Eilertsen Herkules SK 46.93   

 
Distanse: 400m Klasse: G10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 400m Note 

1 13 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK 47.94   

2 23 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF 49.06   

3 113 Isak Hovland Eidsvold TF 50.83   

4 17 Ask Heine Nefjen Jevnaker IF 52.11   

5 15 Thomas Andreassen Sand IF 52.48   

6 14 Simen Sjøen Sand IF 55.78   

7 16 Taek Ter Laak Asker SK 1:03.72   

8 11 Ask Darup Tønsberg Turn 1:09.18   

9 10 Eyolf Wilthil Drammens SK 1:10.83   

10 12 Stian Danielsen Tønsberg Turn 1:18.69   

 
Distanse: 400m Klasse: J10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 400m Note 

1 72 Tuva Fløiten Sand IF 52.89   

2 74 Kristine Sørslett Jevnaker IF 58.16   

3 73 Stine Finsland Asker SK 1:01.75   

4 70 Predika Sivaganesan Drammens SK 1:04.20   

5 71 Patricia Johannessen Tønsberg Turn 1:10.64   
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Distanse: 1000m Klasse: G11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 24 Joren Sleeking Hol IL 1:50.29   

2 34 Viktor Smestad Haukaas Aktiv SK 1:51.02   

3 27 Eskil Jenshagen Jevnaker IF 1:53.14   

4 21 Sigurd Sæther Sand IF 2:04.75   

5 22 Herman Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 2:05.17   

6 25 Vetle Nefjen Jevnaker IF 2:05.65   

7 114 Lars Dønnum Eidsvold TF 2:08.55   

8 19 Truls Lindhjem Tønsberg Turn 2:12.97   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: G12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 28 Tobias Fløiten Sand IF 1:28.52   

2 33 Kasper Tveter IF Fram 1:35.71   

3 30 Henrik Andreassen Sand IF 1:40.77   

4 31 Håkon Sæther Sand IF 1:45.21   

5 29 Peder Sjøen Sand IF 1:51.21   

6 32 Marlon Elvebakken Asker SK 1:57.91   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: GJA 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 55 Tommy Ruden Bakken Jevnaker IF 1:24.93   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: GJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 53 Håkon Sundøen Brørby Jevnaker IF 1:28.42   

2 52 Sander Mikkelsen Jevnaker IF 1:33.90   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: J11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 77 Ingvild Leandersen Asker SK 2:02.43   

2 78 Linnea Marie Stålvik Søfteland Asker SK 2:06.43   

3 75 Madelen Luberth Sandefjord SK 2:17.43   

4 76 Aurora Milch Vinslid Asker SK 2:26.97   
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       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: J12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 85 Malin Øverjordet Sør-Fron IL 1:44.58   

2 84 Julie Sjøbrend Aktiv SK 1:48.47   

3 80 Marie Fossen Drammens SK 1:50.71   

4 79 Anita Medgård Gol IL 2:05.02   

5 81 Helene Tyslum Sperre Sandefjord SK 2:10.98   

6 83 Hanna Svenni Asker SK 2:11.84   

       Distanse: 1000m Klasse: JJA 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1000m Note 

1 102 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF   dns 

       Distanse: 1500m Klasse: GJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 42 Didrik Møller Nordal IF Fram 2:12.19   

2 38 Sondre K. Glesne Geithus IL 2:16.61   

3 35 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter 2:22.44   

4 39 Jan-Erland Asbjørnhus Geithus IL 2:25.85   

5 37 Herman Melvold Tønsberg Turn 2:28.86   

6 36 Emil Hansen Drammens SK 2:37.62   

7 43 Robin Sleeking Hol IL 2:51.46   

8 41 Tim Lindeijer Asker SK 2:52.15   

9 40 Sindre Kragh Andersen Sandefjord SK   dnf 

       Distanse: 1500m Klasse: JJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 1500m Note 

1 91 Marte Furnée Asker SK 2:37.67   

2 96 Amalie Berg Jevnaker IF 2:39.64   

3 90 Trine Heian Sandefjord SK 2:42.00   

4 95 Guro Ruden Brørby Jevnaker IF 2:43.02   

5 93 Ingunn Kvernvoll Myhre Brandbu IF 2:52.20   

6 92 Camilla Hvammen Kongsberg IF 2:53.74   

7 94 Guro Kristiansen Østby Jevnaker IF 3:03.44   

8 86 Anette Eidsberget Gol IL 3:11.09   

9 97 Hedda Mathilde Bjørnstad Øiom Jevnaker IF 3:27.21   

10 89 Helene Flattum Hamming Geithus IL   dns 

11 87 Dafne Cecilia Marin Lund Drammens SK 00.00 dq 
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       Distanse: 3000m Klasse: GJA 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 54 Per Olav Aaserud Geithus IL 4:39.98   

       Distanse: 3000m Klasse: GJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 106 Vetle Stangeland Tønsberg Turn 4:23.04   

2 50 Magnus Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF 4:30.51   

3 47 Sander Tveter IF Fram 4:37.87   

4 44 Thomas Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter 4:45.99   

5 45 Vetle Folland Tønsberg Turn 4:52.82   

6 48 Carlos Wasvik IF Fram 4:59.21   

7 46 Bjørnar Borgersen Geithus IL 5:21.42   

8 51 Stian Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF 5:36.43   

       Distanse: 3000m Klasse: JJA 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 100 Thea Fløiten Sand IF 5:02.43   

       Distanse: 3000m Klasse: JJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 99 Amalie Reistad Fredriksen Geithus IL 5:45.64   

2 98 Katrine Haug Drammens SK   dns 

       Distanse: 3000m Klasse: MS 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 58 Reidar Borgersen Geithus IL 4:18.92   

2 57 Robin Nikolai Gruben Sand IF 4:19.32   

3 112 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL 4:36.08   

4 56 André Moe Geithus IL 9:22.00   

       Distanse: 3000m Klasse: MVET 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 3000m Note 

1 117 Frode Eidsmo  Aktiv 4:35.41   

2 59 Morten Eilertsen Herkules SK 4:49.84   

3 103 Morten Henriksen Geithus IL 5:10.65   
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Distanse: 100m Klasse: GREK 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 100m Note 

  1 Vetle Oldeman Christensen Drammens SK 16.11   

  2 Aleksander Larsen Jahn Drammens SK 17.36   

  3 Audun Semb Tønsberg Turn 58.53   

  4 Nikolas Johannessen Tønsberg Turn 22.22   

  5 Sigur Leandersen Asker SK 15.59   

  6 Reijer Ter Laak Asker SK 16.92   

  7 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 17.80   

  9 Joachim Andersen Geithus IL 20.61   

  104 Noah Moe Andersen Geithus IL 43.56   

  105 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL 17.46   

  109 Bastian Bottegård Geithus IL 39.80   

  110 Ottar Gravold Borgersen Geithus IL 24.84   

  111 Elias Gravold Borgersen Geithus IL   dns 

  115 Oskar Hope Geithus IL 19.89   

 
Distanse: 100m Klasse: JREK 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 100m Note 

  60 Maria Danielsen Tønsberg Turn 16.82   

  61 Ada Darup Tønsberg Turn 16.59   

  62 Vilde Semb Tønsberg Turn 16.14   

  63 Mathea F. Dahl Tønsberg Turn 17.64   

  65 Nina Milch Vinslid Asker SK 15.65   

  66 Philippine Ter Laak Asker SK 20.50   

  67 Hedda Finsland Asker SK 21.60   

  68 Oda Marie Bjørnstad Øiom Jevnaker IF 16.91   

  69 Emma Kristiansen Østby Jevnaker IF 17.09   

  107 Filippa Sand Kristiansen Tønsberg Turn 21.43   

  116 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL 22.43   
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Distanse: 400m Klasse: GREK 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 400m Note 

  1 Vetle Oldeman Christensen Drammens SK 1:00.73   

  2 Aleksander Larsen Jahn Drammens SK 1:04.53   

  5 Sigur Leandersen Asker SK 55.11   

  6 Reijer Ter Laak Asker SK 1:06.21   

  7 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 1:10.00   

  8 Filip Møller Nordal IF Fram 49.65   

  9 Joachim Andersen Geithus IL 1:35.25   

  104 Noah Moe Andersen Geithus IL 3:05.05   

  105 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL 1:10.42   

  110 Ottar Gravold Borgersen Geithus IL 1:52.31   

  115 Oskar Hope Geithus IL 1:11.09   

 
Distanse: 400m Klasse: JREK 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 400m Note 

  60 Maria Danielsen Tønsberg Turn 1:03.44   

  61 Ada Darup Tønsberg Turn 1:08.66   

  62 Vilde Semb Tønsberg Turn 58.37   

  63 Mathea F. Dahl Tønsberg Turn 1:02.92   

  65 Nina Milch Vinslid Asker SK 1:00.71   

  66 Philippine Ter Laak Asker SK 1:29.39   

  67 Hedda Finsland Asker SK 1:40.56   

  68 Oda Marie Bjørnstad Øiom Jevnaker IF 1:02.59   

  69 Emma Kristiansen Østby Jevnaker IF 1:07.59   

  107 Filippa Sand Kristiansen Tønsberg Turn 1:22.20   

  116 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL 1:49.63   
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Sum: 500m 400m Klasse: G10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 400m 

Note 
400m Sum 

1 13 Herman Hoff Sandefjord SK 58.49   47.94   118,415 

2 23 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF 1:00.25   49.06   121,575 

3 113 Isak Hovland Eidsvold TF 59.33   50.83   122,867 

4 15 Thomas Andreassen Sand IF 1:02.44   52.48   128,040 

5 17 Ask Heine Nefjen Jevnaker IF 1:03.06   52.11   128,197 

6 14 Simen Sjøen Sand IF 1:08.91   55.78   138,635 

7 16 Taek Ter Laak Asker SK 1:18.14   1:03.72   157,790 

8 11 Ask Darup Tønsberg Turn 1:14.32   1:09.18   160,795 

9 10 Eyolf Wilthil Drammens SK 1:28.81   1:10.83   177,347 

10 12 Stian Danielsen Tønsberg Turn 1:19.91   1:18.69   178,272 

 
Sum: 500m 400m Klasse: J10 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 400m 

Note 
400m Sum 

1 72 Tuva Fløiten Sand IF 1:03.98   52.89   130,092 

2 74 Kristine Sørslett Jevnaker IF 1:09.91   58.16   142,610 

3 73 Stine Finsland Asker SK 1:15.45   1:01.75   152,637 

4 70 Predika Sivaganesan Drammens SK 1:22.32   1:04.20   162,570 

5 71 Patricia Johannessen Tønsberg Turn   dnf 1:10.64   88,300 

 



   

Utskrift: 08.11.2014 17:30  Side 12 av 17 

Spinnoløpet 2013 
Resultater 

 
Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: G11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

1 24 Joren Sleeking Hol IL 53.95   1:50.29   109,095 

2 34 Viktor Smestad Haukaas Aktiv SK 54.59   1:51.02   110,100 

3 27 Eskil Jenshagen Jevnaker IF 57.49   1:53.14   114,060 

4 22 Herman Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK 57.21   2:05.17   119,795 

5 25 Vetle Nefjen Jevnaker IF 59.67   2:05.65   122,495 

6 114 Lars Dønnum Eidsvold TF 1:00.26   2:08.55   124,535 

7 21 Sigurd Sæther Sand IF 1:02.55   2:04.75   124,925 

8 19 Truls Lindhjem Tønsberg Turn 1:02.05   2:12.97   128,535 

          Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: G12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

1 28 Tobias Fløiten Sand IF 46.04   1:28.52   90,300 

2 33 Kasper Tveter IF Fram 49.16   1:35.71   97,015 

3 30 Henrik Andreassen Sand IF 49.28   1:40.77   99,665 

4 31 Håkon Sæther Sand IF 50.20   1:45.21   102,805 

5 29 Peder Sjøen Sand IF 55.14   1:51.21   110,745 

6 32 Marlon Elvebakken Asker SK 54.99   1:57.91   113,945 



   

Utskrift: 08.11.2014 17:30  Side 13 av 17 

Spinnoløpet 2013 
Resultater 

 

          Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: GJA 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

1 55 Tommy Ruden Bakken Jevnaker IF 42.67   1:24.93   85,135 

          Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: GJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

1 53 Håkon Sundøen Brørby Jevnaker IF 43.78   1:28.42   87,990 

2 52 Sander Mikkelsen Jevnaker IF 43.87   1:33.90   90,820 
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Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: J11 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

1 77 Ingvild Leandersen Asker SK 1:00.34   2:02.43   121,555 

2 78 Linnea Marie Stålvik Søfteland Asker SK 1:03.51   2:06.43   126,725 

3 75 Madelen Luberth Sandefjord SK 1:08.79   2:17.43   137,505 

4 76 Aurora Milch Vinslid Asker SK 1:08.60   2:26.97   142,085 

 
         Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: J12 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

1 85 Malin Øverjordet Sør-Fron IL 51.51   1:44.58   103,800 

2 84 Julie Sjøbrend Aktiv SK 53.63   1:48.47   107,865 

3 80 Marie Fossen Drammens SK 52.81   1:50.71   108,165 

4 79 Anita Medgård Gol IL 59.57   2:05.02   122,080 

5 83 Hanna Svenni Asker SK 58.92   2:11.84   124,840 

6 81 Helene Tyslum Sperre Sandefjord SK 1:01.47   2:10.98   126,960 

          Sum: 500m 1000m Klasse: JJA 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1000m 

Note 
1000m Sum 

1 102 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF 48.43     dns 48,430 
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Sum: 500m 1500m Klasse: GJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1500m 

Note 
1500m Sum 

1 42 Didrik Møller Nordal IF Fram 43.48   2:12.19   87,543 

2 38 Sondre K. Glesne Geithus IL 43.48   2:16.61   89,016 

3 35 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter 45.85   2:22.44   93,330 

4 39 Jan-Erland Asbjørnhus Geithus IL 47.08   2:25.85   95,696 

5 37 Herman Melvold Tønsberg Turn 48.75   2:28.86   98,370 

6 36 Emil Hansen Drammens SK 47.61   2:37.62   100,150 

7 43 Robin Sleeking Hol IL 56.02   2:51.46   113,173 

8 41 Tim Lindeijer Asker SK 52.25 dq 2:52.15   109,633 

9 40 Sindre Kragh Andersen Sandefjord SK 51.04     dnf 51,040 

          Sum: 500m 1500m Klasse: JJC 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 1500m 

Note 
1500m Sum 

1 91 Marte Furnée Asker SK 50.11   2:37.67   102,666 

2 96 Amalie Berg Jevnaker IF 50.92   2:39.64   104,133 

3 95 Guro Ruden Brørby Jevnaker IF 50.45   2:43.02   104,790 

4 90 Trine Heian Sandefjord SK 51.36   2:42.00   105,360 

5 92 Camilla Hvammen Kongsberg IF 52.36   2:53.74   110,273 

6 93 Ingunn Kvernvoll Myhre Brandbu IF 54.93   2:52.20   112,330 

7 94 Guro Kristiansen Østby Jevnaker IF 57.54   3:03.44   118,686 

8 86 Anette Eidsberget Gol IL 1:00.95   3:11.09   124,646 

9 97 Hedda Mathilde Bjørnstad Øiom Jevnaker IF 56.90   3:27.21   125,970 

10 89 Helene Flattum Hamming Geithus IL 52.16     dns 52,160 

11 87 Dafne Cecilia Marin Lund Drammens SK 54.63   00.00 dq 54,630 
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Sum: 500m 3000m Klasse: GJA 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m 

Note 
3000m Sum 

1 54 Per Olav Aaserud Geithus IL 43.42   4:39.98   90,083 

          Sum: 500m 3000m Klasse: GJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m 

Note 
3000m Sum 

1 106 Vetle Stangeland Tønsberg Turn 41.46   4:23.04   85,300 

2 50 Magnus Bakken Haugli Jevnaker IF 42.36   4:30.51   87,445 

3 47 Sander Tveter IF Fram 43.16   4:37.87   89,471 

4 44 Thomas Thuv Eriksen Herkules Skøyter 42.74   4:45.99   90,405 

5 45 Vetle Folland Tønsberg Turn 42.89   4:52.82   91,693 

6 48 Carlos Wasvik IF Fram 45.36   4:59.21   95,228 

7 46 Bjørnar Borgersen Geithus IL 46.48   5:21.42   100,050 

8 51 Stian Bergstrøm Jevnaker IF 48.91   5:36.43   104,981 

          Sum: 500m 3000m Klasse: JJA 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m 

Note 
3000m Sum 

1 100 Thea Fløiten Sand IF 47.77   5:02.43   98,175 
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Spinnoløpet 2013 
Resultater 

 

Sum: 500m 3000m Klasse: JJB 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m 

Note 
3000m Sum 

1 99 Amalie Reistad Fredriksen Geithus IL 49.64   5:45.64   107,246 

2 98 Katrine Haug Drammens SK   dq   dns 0,000 

          Sum: 500m 3000m Klasse: MS 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m 

Note 
3000m Sum 

1 57 Robin Nikolai Gruben Sand IF 40.93   4:19.32   84,150 

2 112 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL 40.22   4:36.08   86,233 

3 58 Reidar Borgersen Geithus IL 46.47   4:18.92   89,623 

4 56 André Moe Geithus IL 1:50.96   9:22.00   204,626 

          Sum: 500m 3000m Klasse: MVET 

Plass StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb 500m 
Note 
500m 3000m 

Note 
3000m Sum 

1 59 Morten Eilertsen Herkules SK 46.93   4:49.84   95,236 

 


